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2. 

3. 

4. 

Bihar Rural Livelihoods Promotion Society 

State Rural Livelihoods Mission, Bihar 

Accountant 

(DPCU/BPIU) 

Block IT 
Executive 

Livelihoods 

JEEVIKA 

Specialist 

(brlps.in) 

Office Assistant 
(DPCU/BPIU) 

ylaT fT S.No. 

19/11/2025 

20/11/2025 

21/11/2025 

22/11/2025 

5 

6. 

7. 

Block Project 
Manager 
Area 
Coordinator 

Community 
Coordinator 

22/11/2025 to 26/11/2025 

26/11/2025 to 29/11/2025 and 
1/12/2025 to 3/12/2025 

4/12/2025 to 15/12/2025 

4+ Login ID h HIH SIGTs y Hht 

31t. wuftyfea (Block IT Executive) ZIgfT 
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